

ITEM NO.112

COURT NO.8

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 9107/2012

SANAND PROPERTIES P.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JT.COMMR.OF I.T . RANGE 6 AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 744/2013 (III)

C.A. No. 19487/2017 (III)

Date : 13-08-2025 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.B. PARDIWALA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. MAHADEVAN

For Appellant(s) : Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Ms. Anita Bafna, AOR
Ms. Manisha T Karia, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Shreya Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Ananya Arora, Adv.
Mr. Deepin Sahni, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Navale, Adv.
Mr. Varun Khetwani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) :

Ms. Manisha T Karia, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Shreya Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Ananya Arora, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Navale, Adv.
Mr. Deepin Sahni, Adv.
Mr. Varun Khetwani, Adv.
Ms. Anita Bafna, AOR

Mr. Raghavendra P Shankar, A.S.G.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR
Mr. Karan Lahiri, Adv.
Mr. Navanjay Mahapatra, Adv.
Mr. Sarthak Karol, Adv.
Mr. Priyanka Terdal, Adv.

Ms. Manisha T. Karia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vipin Kumar, AOR
Mr. Deepin Deepak Sahni, Adv.
Ms. Shreya Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Ananya Arora, Adv.
Mr. Varun Khetwani, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list the appeals next week.

(VISHAL ANAND)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(POOJA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)